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Course: Advanced Certificate in Civil Engineering    - SEMESTER1       From : 07th January 2024

Time / Day Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs

1600-1700

1700-1800

1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200

ENS01 Engineering Science I MAT103 Engineering Mathematics 

END01 Engineering Drawing CAD01 Computer Assisted Design A

EFS01 English for Further Studies ICM01 Introduction to Computing & Applications

FIRST TERM TIMETABLE  - 2024 (TENTATIVE)

Introduction to Computing 

and Applications

Computer Lab 1

Ahmed Maail Shiyam

Engineering ScienceI

Rahul Sunny 

Class Room-10

English for Further 

Studies 

Class Room-9

Nishma

END01:Engineering 

Drawing

(Drawing Room)

Ibrahim Niyas

CAD01:Computer 

Assisted Design 1

(Comp Lab-1)

Ibrahim Niyas

Engineering 

Mathematics 

Fathmath

Class Room-10



 

 


