Maldives Polytechnic Ministry of Higher Education Male'

EFS01

English for Further Studies

FIRST TERM TIMETABLE - 2024 (TENTATIVE)

From: 07th January 2024

Introduction to Computing & Applications

Course: Advanced Certificate in Civil Engineering - SEMESTER1

Time / Day	Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs
1600-1700			END01:Engineering	Engineering Sciencel	CAD01:Computer
1700-1800	Engineering Mathematics Fathmath		Drawing (Drawing Room)	Rahul Sunny Class Room-10	Assisted Design 1 (Comp Lab-1)
1800-1900	Class Room-10		Ibrahim Niyas		Ibrahim Niyas
1900-2000		Introduction to Computing and Applications	English for Further Studies		
2000-2100		Computer Lab 1 Ahmed Maail Shiyam	Class Room-9 Nishma		
2100-2200					
ENS01	Engineering Science I		MAT103	Engineering Mathem	atics
END01	-		CAD01	Computer Assisted Design A	

ICM01